

ITB-RH-18-008											
Innovation Hills Tree Removal		Alpine Tree Service		Owen Tree Service, Inc.		CutMyTreeDown.cocm		Evergreen Tree & Restoration Inc.		Giannetti Building Development, Inc.	
		313 Pickeral Lake Dr.		225 N. Lake George Rd.		2642 Princess St.		21719 Springhill		1850 Oak Trail	
		Newaygo, MI 49337		Attica, MI 48412		Inkster, MI 48141		Romulus, MI 48174		Oxford, MI 48370	
Part A		Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Diameter Class (DBH)	Estimated Qty										
3" to 5"	0	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00
6" to 10"	82	\$50.00	\$4,100.00	\$125.00	\$10,250.00	\$425.00	\$34,850.00	\$200.00	\$16,400.00	\$88.00	\$7,216.00
11" to 15"	40	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$525.00	\$21,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$145.00	\$5,800.00
16" to 20"	11	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$375.00	\$4,125.00	\$585.00	\$6,435.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$145.00	\$1,595.00
21" to 25"	2	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$610.00	\$1,220.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$175.00	\$350.00
26" to 30"	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$638.00	\$638.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$438.00	\$438.00
>31"	0	\$1,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$920.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$788.00	\$0.00
Part A Subtotal			\$11,950.00		\$23,400.00		\$64,143.00		\$36,200.00		\$15,399.00
Part B											
Diameter Class (DBH)	Estimated Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
3" to 5"	0	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$115.00	\$0.00
6" to 10"	21	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$185.00	\$3,885.00	\$425.00	\$8,925.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$124.00	\$2,604.00
11" to 15"	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$179.00	\$1,790.00
16" to 20"	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$475.00	\$1,425.00	\$595.00	\$1,785.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$179.00	\$537.00
21" to 25"	0	\$850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$640.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$218.00	\$0.00
26" to 30"	0	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$668.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$456.00	\$0.00
>31"	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$803.00	\$803.00
Part B Subtotal			\$7,100.00		\$10,610.00		\$16,910.00		\$9,900.00		\$5,734.00
Part C											
Item	Estimated Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Brush pile	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$12,000.00	Lump Sum	\$7,200.00	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$3,250.00
Part C Subtotal			\$2,000.00		\$12,000.00		\$7,200.00		\$2,000.00		\$3,250.00
Part D											
Project Bid Item	Estimated Quantity			Estimated Quantity		Estimated Quantity		Estimated Quantity		Estimated Quantity	
Mobilization (Max 5% of Bid Price)	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$2,300.50	Lump Sum	\$8,500.00	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$1,200.00
Staging and Restoration	Allowance	Allowance	\$2,500.00	Allowance	\$2,000.00	Allowance	\$9,500.00	Allowance	\$2,000.00	Allowance	\$3,780.00
Part D Subtotal			\$3,500.00		\$4,300.50		\$18,000.00		\$4,500.00		\$4,980.00
Total:Parts A, B, C and D											
Proposal Total			\$24,550.00		\$50,310.50		\$106,253.00		\$52,600.00		\$29,363.00
						*Bid states total as \$105,253.00					

ITB-RH-18-008					
Innovation Hills Tree Removal		Arbor Master Tree Service, LLC		The Michigan Property Network	
		5295 Crestover		376 Beach Farm Circle #1088	
		Pinckney, MI 48169		Highland, MI 48357	
Part A		Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Diameter Class (DBH)	Estimated Qty				
3" to 5"	0	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
6" to 10"	82	\$50.00	\$4,100.00	\$75.00	\$6,150.00
11" to 15"	40	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
16" to 20"	11	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00
21" to 25"	2	\$305.00	\$610.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
26" to 30"	1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
>31"	0	\$660.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00
Part A Subtotal			\$15,110.00		\$17,750.00
Part B					
Diameter Class (DBH)	Estimated Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
3" to 5"	0	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$0.00
6" to 10"	21	\$75.00	\$1,575.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
11" to 15"	10	\$205.00	\$2,050.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
16" to 20"	3	\$320.00	\$960.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
21" to 25"	0	\$385.00	\$0.00	\$750.00	\$0.00
26" to 30"	0	\$735.00	\$0.00	\$975.00	\$0.00
>31"	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
Part B Subtotal			\$5,335.00		\$6,200.00
Part C					
Item	Estimated Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
Brush pile	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$6,075.00	Lump Sum	\$1,200.00
Part C Subtotal			\$6,075.00		\$1,200.00
Part D					
Project Bid Item	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Quantity		Estimated Quantity	
Mobilization (Max 5% of Bid Price)	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$1,350.00	Lump Sum	\$0.00
Staging and Restoration	Allowance	Allowance	\$1,000.00	Allowance	\$0.00
Part D Subtotal			\$2,350.00		\$0.00
Total:Parts A, B, C and D					
Proposal Total			\$28,870.00		\$25,150.00